
Date Tournament Name Divisions/Style Location Region NOTES

Sat, 10/19/19 Texas Open (Bowie H.S.)
OPEN - Youth/HS 

Folkstyle
Austin - Bowie HS Central

Sat, 10/19/19 Caney Creek HS
OPEN - Youth/HS 

Folkstyle
Spring - SKWC South

Sat, 10/19/19 Timber CreeK Takedown
OPEN - Youth/HS 

Folkstyle

Fort Worth - 

Timber Creek HS
North

Sat, 10/26/19
Lake Travis Grapple By The 

Lake (Preseason)

OPEN - Youth/HS 

Folkstyle

Austin - Lake Travis 

HS
Central

Sat, 10/26/19 Freight Fest Classic
OPEN - Youth/HS 

Folkstyle

Mckinney - 

Mckinney Christian 

Academy

North

Sat, 10/26/19 Legacy Fall Brawl
Boys/Girls - 

Folkstyle
South

Sat, 11/02/19 Klein HS Takedown
Boys/Girls - 

Folkstyle
Spring South

Sat, 11/02/19 Justin Open
OPEN - HS/Youth 

Folkstyle

Justin - Northwest 

HS
North

Sat, 11/02/19
Maverick Eliete 

Invitational

R & N w/ O - 

Youth Folkstyle

Amarillo - Carter 

Fitness Center
West

Sat, 11/09/19
Team Leonidas The Last 

Stand

Boys/Girls - 

Youth - Folkstyle
Spring South

Sat, 11/16/19 SKWC Opener
Boys/Girls - 

Youth - Folkstyle
Spring South

Sat, 11/16/19
Brazos Valley Crossroads 

Classic

Boys/Girls - 

Youth - Folkstyle
South

Sun, 11/17/19 Heart & Pride
R & N w/ O - 

Youth - Folkstyle
Austin - LBJ HS Central

Sat, 11/23/19 Rise Wrestling Club
Boys/Girls - 

Youth - Folkstyle
Spring South

Fri, 11/29/19 Panhandle Nationals
OPEN - Youth - 

Folkstyle

Amarillo - Amarillo 

Convention Center
West

Sat, 11/30/19 Panhandle Nationals
OPEN - Youth - 

Folkstyle

Amarillo - Amarillo 

Convention Center
West

Sat, 12/07/19 Katy Area Classic
Boys/Girls - 

Youth - Folkstyle
Spring South

Sun, 12/08/19 Rumble on the River
R & N w/ O - 

Youth - Folkstyle
New Braunfels Central

Sat, 12/14/19 Edge of Texas Nationals
OPEN - Youth - 

Folkstyle

El Paso El Paso 

County Coliseum
Far West

Weigh-in Friday 

Night

Sun, 12/15/19
Lake Travis Grapple By The 

Lake 

R & N w/ O - 

Youth - Folkstyle

Austin - Lake Travis 

HS
Central
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Dec 20-21
Folkstye Tour of America - 

Stockyard Stampede

Youth - HS - 

Folkstyle

Fort Worth - Ft. 

Worth Convention 

Center

North

Dec 20-22
Senior Nationals US 

Olympic Trials Qualifier

Seniors (Adult) - 

Freestyle & 

Greco Roman

Fort Worth - Ft. 

Worth Convention 

Center

North

Sat, 12/28/19
SKWC 8th Annual 

Dermody Classic

Boys/Girls - 

Youth - Folkstyle
Spring - SKWC South

Dixie Nationals 

Dec 28-29

Sat, 01/04/20 Legacy New Years Bash
Boys/Girls - 

Youth - Folkstyle
South USJOC Jan 4-5

Fri, 01/10/20
Houston Nationals/Club 

Duals

Rookie & OPEN - 

Youth - Folkstyle
Bryan South

Sat, 01/11/20
Houston Nationals/Club 

Duals

OPEN - Youth - 

Folkstyle
Bryan South

Sat, 01/18/20 SKWC Wildcat Brawl
Boys/Girls - 

Youth - Folkstyle
Spring - SKWC South

Tulsa Nationals 

Jan 16-18

Sun, 01/19/20 Southwest Austin Open
R & N w/ O - 

Youth - Folkstyle
TBD Central

Sat, 01/25/20 Heart of Texas Nationals
Rookie & OPEN - 

Youth  Folkstyle

Round Rock - RR 

Sports Center
Central

Weigh-in Friday 

Night

Fri, 01/31/20 Lonestar Nationals
Rookie & OPEN - 

Youth  Folkstyle

Irving - Irving 

Convention Center
North

Sat, 02/01/20 Lonestar Nationals
Rookie & OPEN - 

Youth  Folkstyle

Irving - Irving 

Convention Center
North

Fri, 02/07/20
TX UIL District 

Championships

Boys/Girls - HS - 

Folkstyle
Across TX South

Wildwood 

National Duals 

Feb 7-9

Sat, 02/08/20
TX UIL District 

Championships

Boys/Girls - HS - 

Folkstyle
Across TX South

Liberty Nationals 

& Duals Feb 7-9

Sat, 02/08/20
SKWC 8th Annual 

Dermody Classic

Boys/Girls - 

Youth - Folkstyle
Spring - SKWC South

Fri, 02/14/20
TX UIL Regional 

Championships

Boys/Girls - HS - 

Folkstyle
Across TX South

Sat, 02/15/20
TX UIL Regional 

Championships

Boys/Girls - HS - 

Folkstyle
Across TX South

Sat, 02/15/20 SKWC Round Robin
Boys/Girls - 

Youth - Folkstyle
Spring - SKWC South

Fri, 02/21/20
TX UIL State 

Championships

Boys/Girls - HS - 

Folkstyle

Cypress - Berry 

Center
South

Sat, 02/22/20
TX UIL State 

Championships

Boys/Girls - HS - 

Folkstyle

Cypress - Berry 

Center
South

Sat, 02/29/20 SKWC Last Roundup
Boys/Girls - 

Youth - Folkstyle
Spring - SKWC South
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Sat, 03/07/20
TX USAW State 

Championships - Open

OPEN  Youth  

Folkstyle

Round Rock - RR 

Sports Center
Central

Sun, 03/08/20

TX USAW State 

Championships - Rookie & 

Novie

Rookie & Novice - 

Youth  Folkstyle

Round Rock - RR 

Sports Center
Central

R = Rookie  N = Novice      O = Open

Date Revised: 10/14/19 High School Central Region IRON MAN

Mar 27-29

Middle School Folkstyle 

National Duals Grdaes 6 to 8 Danville, IL USAW

Mar 26-29

Girls Folkstyle National 

Championships, & Junior 

Women's Folkstyle Duals

Girls: 8U, 10U, 12U, 

14U, 16U, Junior: 

Folkstyle / Junior: 

Folkstyle Duals Colorado Springs, CO USAW


